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tooinn brick apartmest
JOZjVJUU BUILDIN- G- 10 3- -

room apartments up
and 2 stores down;
close-i- n business lo-
cation. Can earn $400
mo. $5000 cash, bal-
ance terms.

(II) POn HKIClv APT. BLDO,
tZjUUU west side; no lease;

immediate possession.
$10,000 caso. balance
terms.
APT. BU1XDIXG, west$65,000 ide; 62 apts.; income
11H00 mo. Can uy
furniture or take sub-
ject to lease.

Cflfl ALDER ST., near 12th.
$WUUU 14 value; 50x100; new

Elks' temple now
building: will make
this valuable.
WEST SIDE, 15,000$35,U00 Sl. FT, 3 L,OTS suit-- hl

hotel, ants, or ea- -
ragre site. Consider
one-ha- lf trade.

$27,500 ,Y11VID" APTS- -

$20,000 S.TEEXTH AND
nnn s" set income.

DjULIU Fine investment, or
run store and collect
rent; 2 store bldgs..
with flats above; 5 Ox

V100 corner; paved sts.
Main streetcar linepasses place. $1500
cash will, handle.

rntni.Rii rimgler A CO--
204 ttr. Kirk. Bidg. Bdwy. 5497

Edward E.Goadey Go.
MORTGAGE LOANS.

United States Bank Buildln.

For 8alw Flat and Anartmwit Property.

BSST BUT IN PORTLAND.

4 apartment house on
lOOxlOO, corner lot; 10 minutes-walk-

.

west side apt. district,
divided in 1 and apts.; fine
cement basement and steam heat-
ing plant; shows net income of
$500 per month; possession 30
days: the price nnfurnlshed la
$20,000. with $10,000 cash payment:
we can put a " 5 or ar "ease
on this at $250 per month if d:

further 'Information by ap-
pointment.

E. M. ELLIS. Realtor.
Suite 428, Morgan Bldg. Main 6060.

FOR SALE.

Strictly modern west side apt.
house bldg. ; $20,000 cash will give
you immediate possession of one of
thefinest and best located corner
bri.it apt- - houses in the city, over
40 apts., and showing a gross in-

come of nearly $2000 per month
unfurnished. This is something
worth your consideration. Do not
take up our time unless you have
the money. No phone information.

E. M. ELLIS. REALTOR.
Suite 428. Morgan Bldg.

INCOME WEST SICE PLATS.

NEW YORK CLIENT SATS SELL MT

PLATS. I NEED THE MONET. THET

ARB LOCATED QNE BLOCK FROM

WASHINGTON1 ST.. CLOSE IN ON

WEST SIDE. CALL FOR FULL PAR
TICULARS.

ST. CHARLES REALTT CO..
REALTORS.

204 Morrison St. Main 5962.

BARNEY JOHNSON CO.. REALTORS,
170 TENTH ST. MAIN 3160.

apt. house,-- ' corner,
apta., private baths, half furnished, close
In, west side. S3U.OUU, good terms, Dat.
6 per cent: clearing over $400; very
rood apt. house, close in. all
furnished, always full of good tenants,
$17,000, small down payment, balance 7
per cent: clearing easy su. .Have otners.

we serve to please." -

SOxlOO BRICK APTS.
Nob Hill location; will sell building

en a plan that income will pay for
same; smaircasn payment.

STAR REAL ESTATE & INT. CO..
Bdwy. 5618. 512-1- 3 Wilcox Bldg.

Corner Sixth and Washington.

INCOME PROPERTY CLOSE IN.
Four-fi- at building on Larrabee st

close to E. Broadway; building is ex-
ceptionally weil constructed, and by rea- -
lon ot its location the property will in
crease In value.' making it a splendid in
vestment; lot 50x100; price $12,500; $3000
cash, easy terms on balance.

E. M. BROWN.
1122 N. W. Bank Blrtg, Main 2422.
HAWTHORNE DIST.. MAKE OFFER.

Close in. Must sell at loss.
Dandy corner with 2 flat build

lng and 2 houses in good condi
tion. Very desirable renting district.
Fine inicome. Let me show you. Terms.
Mr. Burns, Bdwy. 6011 or East 6503 eve
nings.

T. O. BIRD, 526 Cham, of Com. .
TWO FLATS HAWTHORNE.

Large sleeping porch in each: all mod
ern: each flat a distinct home; fine
income: 60x100 lot, full basement, two
furnaces; everything paid; paved street;
$7000: one-ha- lf cash, balance five years.
Further information

FRANK C. ROBINSON.REALTOR,
503-- 4 Selling Bldg. Main 2557.

IR VTNGTON. $25,000.
Four beautiful homes in one; looks

like one big home; all leased and rented
for $100 each; very elegant interior;
plate glass, hardwood floors, solid ma-
hogany, sunroom; four long doable plate
mirrors. $5000 cash handles this, propo-
sition.

McDONELL. EAST 419.
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

105x160 FEET,
$775.

$25 DOWN. $15 MONTH.
, Shade trees, beautiful home site,

graveled streets. New Wilshire Ad-
dition, adjoining Alameda Park,
Olmstead Park, Beaumont, 2 car
lines. Branch office open every
day. Take Broadway car to Bryce
avenue, go 4 blocks east.
' 3. L HARTMAN COMPANY,

S Chamber of Commerce Bldg.
Broadway 6034. ,

IRVINGTON LOTS. '

Between 11th and 12th, both east and
west facings. All Improvements In and.1paid. $1250. Terms.

WEST SIDE LOT,

$2000 on 19th street, 60x100
pavement in and paid. This lot is
assessed at $3000. Look this up. It
might suit.

RITTER, LOWE CO,,.
Board of Trade Bldg.

t. A TTR ET.HTTRST LOTS.
TJTTTT.TW.R a wo MR -- SITE SEEKERS.

We believe we are better equipped to
locate you in this district than any one
else in the city. Jast connections with
tne Laureinuret to. uro ev
vantage of obtaining a large and com
plete listing Of lots ana nouses.

Room 1 Railway Exchange Bldg.
RrnadwflV 7519.

McCARTY. MAXWELL & DOWNEY.
50X100 ON GARFIELD, near Skidmore;

everytnrng paiu; iov.
100x100 E. 61st and Davis: sidewalks,

sewer, sts. graded : $650.
BOxliOO Cor. Knott and E. 26th: eyery- -

tnmg in ana dwu, isj.
SOxlOOi Knott st.. near E. 26th; every

thing In and paid: S1.r-.iO-

HENRY W. GO DD ARD. REALTOR.
243 Stark St. Broudway 7831.

irRm TR A r"TS
BEAUTIFUL HOMESITES. just off!

Columbia blvd.. at East 33d st. N. ana
Dekum avenue; convenient to Alberta
and Woodlawn cars; few choice tracts
left..' Will be sold at a bargain: very
libefal terms.

.T n KLROD. Owner.
283 Stark St. Broadway 1188.

WEST SIDE CORNER SNAP 67x100.

sn foe tiii. biff --corner, level.
3 00 ft-'- of paving. Imp. paid, big enough
for 2 houses; 'A blk. car. 2 blks. school;
ti, cash. Immense sacrifice. J. G.
Ralney, Abington bldg. Bdwy. 6269.

APARTMENT SITE.
IR.VlNtiTUrM-

M0xl0 corner on East Broadway;
.nr h. Heht to build: has a

house, on same: owner a widow and is
leaving city. See Mr. Jones. ;

F. E. BOWMAN & CO..
- 210 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

ONLY $450 CASH.
uns OTTTCK SALE.

- Lot 6. block 2. Merrill's add., 50x132
ft. H4 blocks so. of Hawthorne car on
6d St., nice residence district, conven-
ient to schools and stores. Phone Tabor
2597.

ALAMEDA PARK.
S I have the chole.

est lots left in both lower and upper
Alameda. Some wonderful views and
locations at sacrifice prices: they are
going faet and good lots are getting
scare, navy, tio-- u. t- - u, wibuiu.

IBVITOTOM HEIGHTS.
Lots, $100 cash, $10 monthly; price

$R75: come today on Irvington car, get
off at Shaver at.; man will show you
the lots. CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg Main 378T.

AFTER YOUR LOT PURCHASE, WHAT (
The designing and building of your I

home, of course. tjonsuit our owibh.
In, engineer. This service is free.
ZIMMERMAN-WALLE- R BUILDING CO,

"Builders of substantial Homes,
415-1- 6 Abington Bldg. Broadway 5848.
RT.nr'K-s from Broadway car. 3 blocks I

to Irvington car. $100 cash, $10 monthly.- -

no assessments: see us toaay, aucr
at office, cor. rath ana snaver sts.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787,

ioOxlOO B-- 41ST, near Going; sidewalks,!
streets graded; llr, aogwooa ana mapie; i

an opportunity to. get a home on terms
less than rent.

HENRY W. GODDARD, Realtor.
243 Stark Streets Bdwy. 7831.

BUSINESS corner on Irvington car, $1344,
$100 cash.- - sxo montniy; improvements
In and paid; e us today at office, cor
ner 13th and Shaver, after 12 o'clock.

.TOHNSON-DODSO- N OOa'
633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.

! SACRIFICE!
For immediate sale, a lot on Tillamook

St., near 33d, on paved street, all assess-
ments in and paid: $750; will accept
terms. Sellwood 21S5.

DON'T PAY RENT $10 puts you In
possession of ope-thlr- d sere four

blocks from car: 20 minutes from center
of city. No restrictions, small montniy
payments. Woodlawn 3634.

ROSE CITY lot, 50x100, bo reef north
Rroadwav on East 47th St.. facing west:
all improvements in and paid; shade and
fruit trees, roses, berries, .lawn; $950
cash. Owner. Automatic 321 -- tl.

100x165 ON TOLMANi ave., near LleweJj
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

A. H. BIRR ELL-GIL- L CO.,
- 216 N. W. Bank Bldg.

Marshall 4114.
. COMTE & KOHLMAN.

PLYMPTON- - ACRES.
Fronting on Section Line and Powell

Valley road, east of 82d St., large tracts
oi to iu lots in a .tract Bun nun
water, graded and graveled streets, rich
garden soli,- - some tracts in berries, prlc
range from $673 up with 3 years
pay. This is a beautiful addition. See
It today.

We have nearly 2500 lots and tracts for
sale. Some on payments of $5 montniy.
We'll sajee you money on your lot or acre.

see us today.
COMTE & KOHLMAN, Bdwy. 8350,

2 Spalding Bldg.
Over Ladd & Tilton bank.

Largest lot and suburban tract sellers
In Portland.

105x125 FEET,
$700.

2D MORTGAGE PRIVILEGES.
$70 down. $15 month; shads

trees, new homes, two car lines,
WILSHIRE ADDITION, Alameda
Park, Beaumont district Branch
office open every day. Take Broad-wa- r

car to Bryce ave., go 4 blocks
east

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,.
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.'

Broadway 6034.

LOT BARGAIN'S ANT PART CITY.
$1250 Laurelhurst. near park.
$1450 Laurelhurst. Burnside st

,. on, 97x88.
$1300 Irvington, 20th and Knott
$1000 Taylor St., near 41st
$1400 Salmon and 82d.
$1400 .Belmont and 23d.
$1150 division st., near 8th.
$1250 Division st. and 40th.
$.600 Woodward ave. and 45th.
$11003 lota. 80th and 38th ave.
$1700 Msson. corner 8th. 100x100.
Builder proposition. 14 lots. Union ave

near ueKiirn.
CHAS. - RTNGLER CO..

204 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Broadway 6497.

WEST SLOPE MT. TABOR.

50x100 LOTS FOR $1000.

EAST 5BTH ST..
HAWTHORNE AVE. TO LINCOLN ST.

21 TO PICK FROM.

ON EASY TERMS.

HENDERSON-BANKU- S CO..
628 Henry Bldg. 'Broadway 4754.

11x150 FT.
$075.

$25 DOWN. $16 MONTH.

All cleared, dsndy building site,
see this today. New Wilshire Ad-
dition, adjoining Alameda Park.
Branch office open every day.
Take Rroadway car to Bryce ave.,
go 4 blocks east.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY,
8 Chamber of Com. Bldg.

Broadway 6034.

ROSE CITY DIST. BARGAINS.
IVixlOO 63d St., near Mason $173
'60x100 corner 63d st 223
5Ox1O0 70th, near Falling 200

HARK T BltKWUH. Realtor.
218 Corbett Bldr. Main 669.

I have several lots belonging to an
estate that will bs closed out at your
own figure.

ARLINGTON HGTS. SACRIFICE.
102 ft. frontage and level with st

grade, like building on a flat lot, mag-nlfioe-

unobstructed view; 0200 so. ft.
in area: practically 2 lota; large enough
for 2 houses. For quirk sale 1 am au
thorized to sell for $2730. i. a. Ralney,
517 AblngtQTi bldg. Bdwy. 6261V

BARGAINS! BARGAINS!
100x100 Sandy Blvd $1250
60x100 Mist, near sanay i.m
25x100 79th. near Sandy 130

TBxIOO 74th. near Mason 5"0
.,100x100 facing Sandv 1250

It AKK I ur.cawii n, xteanor.
213 Corbett Bldg. Main 6a

CHOICER-ARLINGT- HEIGHTS.
Only $2300 for this unobstructed view ftXlot jon upper side of Rutland terrace with

68 ft frontage, among beautiful homes.
a. Ralney, 517 Arlington bldg. Bdwy.

6269.
IRVINGTON DISTRICT:

T,eta 50x100. ail Improvements In am
paid; $S75, $100 cash. $10 monthly: see
use today, corner Shaver and 15th sts.. Nafter 12 o'clock.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO..
633 N. W. Bank Bldg Main 8787.
ACRB. 3rentwood addition. Jut outal'!
city limits; watr and i?a ready to be
tapped In; partially cleared; will cut up
into 6 lots,' build a noma on one and vny
with the nale of the Tent. Prle $800;
reasonable terms. Owner, T 650, Orego-nia- n.

IRVINGTON RnxtOO CORNER.
$1300.

Fast and outh faclna. only 24 foot BY
bank; Rood horrves nrar a real rood buy;
very- - easy terms. Ftp Mr. Jonea.

S FX BOWMAN CO.,
210 fhambfr of Commerce Blda. FOR

HERE IS TOUR CHANCE FOR $340.
Dandy located lot. H blk. from paved

in Eautrnoreland ; sewer, water and
s in, all ready to build on. close to

school and oar. 87th and Rural ave.
Eayt (1236 ,

LAURELHUR3T LOT.
Wltl sell my Vquity In my beautiful FO

in Laurelhurst, on Burnside at., at a
discount; must have the money. This

a snap. By owner. Call Wdln-- 4S34
Sunday, or after 5 P. M. Monday or Tues. Mv

LOT 150x130, overlookinr beautiful
valley, Maplewood station; paved road;
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